
Frick® PAC Chiller Advantage

Frick PAC Chillers are complete, 
self-contained refrigeration systems 
that provide efficient solutions for 

industrial cooling applications

Quality Components
Frick PAC Chillers feature the highest quality 
components available in the industrial refrigeration 
industry, including Frick Rotary screw Compressors 
with variable speed drive technology and Frick 
LaZerWeld Plate Heat Exchangers.

Reduced Liability

Frick PAC Chillers contain the system refrigerant in a 
secure location away from people and products.

Lowering your liability can reduce insurance costs 
and provide peace of mind for your employees and 
your customers.

Easy Portability
Frick PAC Chillers are built on a single, common 
base and can be easily transported from one 
location to another.

A refrigeration plant that can move with your 
business saves both time and money.

Full Product Line
Frick PAC Chillers are available in a wide range of 
sizes to meet your refrigeration application needs.

Contact Your Local Frick Sales Office 
For Further Details

Model PAC 50 PAC 58 PAC 68 PAC 85 PAC 101 PAC 134 PAC 177 PAC 222 PAC 270 PAC 316
Cooling Capacity (tons) 150 173 208 263 317 402 540 676 844 970
Cooling Capacity (gpm) 360 415 499 631 761 965 1296 1622 2026 2328
Power (bhp) 132 146 174 217 265 326 420 530 653 753
Condenser Water (gpm) 412 475 571 720 868 1101 1475 1851 2314 2657

Approximate Dimensions 
(L x W x H) (Inches)

205 x 
101 x 

95

205 x 
101 x 
100

205 x 
101 x 
100

205 x 
107 x 
107

205 x 
107 x 
107

225 x 
132 x 
141

237 x 
132 x 
143

287 x 
151 x 
143

290 x 
152 x 
195

300 x 
155 x 
160

Approximate Weight (lb) 14,300 15,250 16,500 18,500 20,250 33,000 48,200 49,500 49,500 50,000

Low Refrigerant Charge
Frick PAC Chillers can reduce refrigerant charges 
up to 75%. Lower refrigerant charges reduce safety 
management requirements resulting in lower cost 
of ownership .

Compact Footprint
Frick PAC Chillers require up to 50% less space to 
install than traditional refrigeration systems. A smaller 
footprint reduces installation costs and preserves 
valuable square footage.



Form 170.000-ADV01 (2011-07) 
Supersedes: NOTHING 

Subject to change without notice 
Published in USA • PDF 

© 2011 Johnson Controls, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

JOHNSON CONTROLS
100 CV Avenue 
Waynesboro, PA 17268 USA 
Phone: 717-762-2121 • Fax: 717-762-8624
www.johnsoncontrols.com/frick

Frick® PAC Chiller Advantage


