Frick PAC Chillers are complete, self-contained refrigeration systems that provide efficient solutions for industrial cooling applications

Quality Components

Frick PAC Chillers feature the highest quality components available in the industrial refrigeration industry, including Frick Rotary screw Compressors with variable speed drive technology and Frick LaZerWeld Plate Heat Exchangers.



Low Refrigerant Charge

Frick PAC Chillers can reduce refrigerant charges up to 75%. Lower refrigerant charges reduce safety management requirements resulting in lower cost of ownership.

Compact Footprint

Frick PAC Chillers require up to 50% less space to install than traditional refrigeration systems. A smaller footprint reduces installation costs and preserves valuable square footage.



Reduced Liability

Frick PAC Chillers contain the system refrigerant in a secure location away from people and products.

Lowering your liability can reduce insurance costs and provide peace of mind for your employees and your customers.

Easy Portability

Frick PAC Chillers are built on a single, common base and can be easily transported from one location to another.

A refrigeration plant that can move with your business saves both time and money.

Full Product Line

Frick PAC Chillers are available in a wide range of sizes to meet your refrigeration application needs.

Contact Your Local Frick Sales Office For Further Details

Model	PAC 50	PAC 58	PAC 68	PAC 85	PAC 101	PAC 134	PAC 177	PAC 222	PAC 270	PAC 316
Cooling Capacity (tons)	150	173	208	263	317	402	540	676	844	970
Cooling Capacity (gpm)	360	415	499	631	761	965	1296	1622	2026	2328
Power (bhp)	132	146	174	217	265	326	420	530	653	753
Condenser Water (gpm)	412	475	571	720	868	1101	1475	1851	2314	2657
Approximate Dimensions (L x W x H) (Inches)	205 x	225 x	237 x	287 x	290 x	300 x				
	101 x	101 x	101 x	107 x	107 x	132 x	132 x	151 x	152 x	155 x
	95	100	100	107	107	141	143	143	195	160
Approximate Weight (lb)	14,300	15,250	16,500	18,500	20,250	33,000	48,200	49,500	49,500	50,000







JOHNSON CONTROLS 100 CV Avenue Waynesboro, PA 17268 USA Phone: 717-762-2121 · Fax: 717-762-8624 www.johnsoncontrols.com/frick

Form 170.000-ADV01 (2011-07) Supersedes: NOTHING Subject to change without notice Published in USA • PDF © 2011 Johnson Controls, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED